Endstand Fahrerwertung 2025

Benedikt Maierhofer
Martin Mair

Rene Tangl

Florian Ortner
Mirceta Grubac
Marco Pilsinger
Philipp Schosswald
David Tiefenbrunner
Georg Nagele
Marco Strasser
Daniel Holzer

Daniel Ortner

Rene Schiogl
Andjelija Schmidt
Johannes Petersen
Kurt Lentsch

Daniel Fankhauser
Julius Drescher
Georg Kammerlander
Manuel Mair

Max Nairz

Artur Kammerlander
Ole Petersen

Gran Tourismo

Die Harmlosen
Sprint Konige
Benzinbruder

Die Harmlosen
Asphalt Cowboys
Gran Tourismo
Benzinbruder

Die heiBRen Reifen
Grubac Bezwinger
Aperol 1919
Turboschnecken
Kamikartze

Die heiRen Reifen
Short and Long Racing
ABRT Babler Racing
Danger Dans Racing
Team 23

GP Racing
Turboschnecken
Lets Ketchup
Aperol 1919

Team 23

Valentina Kammerlander Asphalt Cowboys

Patrick Wiesmann
Marcel Ender
Christian Rohrer
Daniel Tolmacsi
Siegfried Obleitner
Michael Hechenberger
Miguel Bowing
Philipp Meixner

Kamikartze

Red Bull Racing
Team 17

Danger Dans Racing
SiWa Racing

Team 2

Team 17

GP Racing

133,0
129,5
122,0
114,5
109,5
91,5
86,5
86,5
85,5
79,0
79,0
73,5
73,0
72,5
70,0
68,5
63,0
59,5
59,0
52,5
47,5
44,0
41,0
41,0
40,0
39,0
35,5
34,5
34,5
31,0
26,0
22,5

© 00 NO O p WODN =

W W W NN MDD DNMNMNDNDMDDMNMNDMNMNDMNND=S A Q QA Qa0 a2
N = O © 00 NO O A WOWN -0 ©OO0CWNO O b WODN - O



Walter Schaffer
Christian Hokl
Gabriel Lassner
Noel Salchner
Kevin Holbling
Sascha Klima
Leon Salchner
Fabio Zach
Predrag Kuzmanovic
Sandro Schaffer
Lukas Gratz
Manuel Pircher
Clemens Schmid
Lukas Halder

SiWa Racing

Team 9

Sprint Konige

Team 2

Red Bull Racing
Team 20

ABRT Babler Racing
Team 20

Grubac Bezwinger
Short and Long Racing
Team 14

Team 14

Lets Ketchup

Team 9

19,0
19,0
16,0
15,0
10,5
9,0
4,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



