

Endstand Fahrerwertung 2025



		Punkte	Platz
Benedikt Maierhofer	Gran Turismo	133,0	1
Martin Mair	Die Harmlosen	129,5	2
Rene Tangl	Sprint Könige	122,0	3
Florian Ortner	Benzinbrüder	114,5	4
Mirceta Grubac	Die Harmlosen	109,5	5
Marco Pilsinger	Asphalt Cowboys	91,5	6
Philipp Schosswald	Gran Turismo	86,5	7
David Tiefenbrunner	Benzinbrüder	86,5	8
Georg Nagele	Die heißen Reifen	85,5	9
Marco Strasser	Grubac Bezwingen	79,0	10
Daniel Holzer	Aperol 1919	79,0	11
Daniel Ortner	Turboschnecken	73,5	12
Rene Schlögl	Kamikartze	73,0	13
Andjelija Schmidt	Die heißen Reifen	72,5	14
Johannes Petersen	Short and Long Racing	70,0	15
Kurt Lentsch	ABRT Babler Racing	68,5	16
Daniel Fankhauser	Danger Dans Racing	63,0	17
Julius Drescher	Team 23	59,5	18
Georg Kammerlander	GP Racing	59,0	19
Manuel Mair	Turboschnecken	52,5	20
Max Nairz	Lets Ketchup	47,5	21
Artur Kammerlander	Aperol 1919	44,0	22
Ole Petersen	Team 23	41,0	23
Valentina Kammerlander	Asphalt Cowboys	41,0	24
Patrick Wiesmann	Kamikartze	40,0	25
Marcel Ender	Red Bull Racing	39,0	26
Christian Rohrer	Team 17	35,5	27
Daniel Tolmacsi	Danger Dans Racing	34,5	28
Siegfried Obleitner	SiWa Racing	34,5	29
Michael Hechenberger	Team 2	31,0	30
Miguel Böwing	Team 17	26,0	31
Philipp Meixner	GP Racing	22,5	32

Walter Schaffer	SiWa Racing	19,0	33
Christian Hökl	Team 9	19,0	34
Gabriel Lassner	Sprint Könige	16,0	35
Noel Salchner	Team 2	15,0	36
Kevin Hölbling	Red Bull Racing	10,5	37
Sascha Klima	Team 20	9,0	38
Leon Salchner	ABRT Babler Racing	4,0	39
Fabio Zach	Team 20	0,0	40
Predrag Kuzmanovic	Grubac Bezwingen	0,0	40
Sandro Schaffer	Short and Long Racing	0,0	40
Lukas Gratz	Team 14	0,0	40
Manuel Pircher	Team 14	0,0	40
Clemens Schmid	Lets Ketchup	0,0	40
Lukas Halder	Team 9	0,0	40